mail@heralighting.com · www.heralighting.com18
Miniature Linear LED Lighting With
Integrated Connecting System
Stick-LED is Hera’s latest linear LED lighting solutions. These ultra-
compact strips of LED lighting feature a very high and even light output
and an integrated connecting system. Up to 8’ of Stick-LEDs can be
connected per run. Stick-LEDs are perfect for furniture, cabinets and
displays. They are also the ideal lighting solution for cooler and freezer

D
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
50 °
mail@heralighting.com · www.heralighting.com 19
What you’ll need to buy
Light Fixtures
Stick-LED
Cables and Connectors
LED Power Supply
Description Code No.
Constant Voltage Driver 30 Watt STICKPS24/30
Constant Voltage Driver 60 Watt STICKPS24/60
Description Code No.
Power Cord		  STICKPC
Connecting Cable   1” STICKCC1
Connecting Cable 12” STICKCC12
Connecting Cable 39” STICKCC39
90º Connector left STICK90DC/L
90º Connector right STICK90DC/R
Length Code No.
  8”		  STICKLED8CW
12” STICKLED12CW
Length Code No.
  8”		  STICKLED8WW
12” STICKLED12WW
Cool WhiteWarm White
LE
D
 L